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(Continued from Pago 13) MIFFLIN COUNTY BREAD
SCARLE
DOLLY
SEVEN
GLENNA
MARELL

GRANDVIEW FARM #

175
295
180
62
01
169

EDWARD S SENSENICH
13 27,882

LITITZ
810 806

NEW HOLLAND
989 806

EPHRATA
971 806

LANCASTER
878 805

1054 804
NEW HOLLAND

906 804
QUARRYVILLE

981 804
PARADISE

1099
MANHEIM

980
LITITZ

887 803
MILLERSVILLE

925 801
DENVER

872 801
LANCASTER

928 800
DRUMORE

874

ERVIN T HOSTETLER
R66
309

LA FAY FARM
MARIA
BUNNY
SHERRY

29,308
22,419

BELLEVILLE
770 860
882 848

LEWISTOWN
797 855

1020 828
772 822

WEAVER HOMSTEAD FARM
147 27,879

GLENN H WENGER
49

25,793

23,668
25,662

24,849
JOHN L STOLTZFUS

ROSY
ROBIN

27,007
27,219 PERRY COUNTY

DAVID R
1442

SMUCKER
26,493

KENNETH R MARTIN
37

LOGAN M. BOWER
SABINA
DOT
ELKA
JUSTIN
HARLEY
8181
BRANDE

27,638
32,967
32,234
27,583
27,786
30,134
28,732
25,249

BLAIN
1059
1021
1022

934
889

1006
984

CARRDALE HOLSTEINS
HAZEL
RITZ
JANELL
PHIEBE
ROBBIE

DANIEL R LANTZ
SONJA 27,604

CARL E & NANCY G BRANDT
418 25,581 MENNO & ESTHER YODER

MOONLIELAM E. BEILER
TINA 25,868

STEPHEN & DEB SHERTZER
CRISTE

SNYDER COUNTY
MILBRO HOLSTEIN

DIAL
22,559

CHARLES L WISE
RENEE

LYNN ROYER
GEM

DANIEL S STOLTZFUS
47

MIKE + DEB EWING
KAYLA

MCCLURE
27,789 1012

MEMORI
60M
174

J & M FARMS
PENGUI
BIG
HOPPY
JUNE

DONALD GLESSNER
MOLLY

25,105

SOMERSET COUNTY25,142

29,198 NORTH VIEW FARM
MARIE
MYRTLE
SHARON
ABBY
PETAL
ETA
ANNA
SURF
MARION

LEBANON COUNTY

38,223
31,308
32,656
29,387
2/, 2/4
29,855
29,502
25,640
29,039

BERLIN
1297 1141
1144 1056

954 973
783 951
979 925
915 918

1017 909
849 853
933 835

BERLIN
1186 1134

981 828
DAVIDSVILLE

1331 1095
1455 1058
1117 1007
1113 999

989 912
873 893
986 882

1094 858
948 852
851 839

BERLIN
951

1028
1067

874
1104
711
971

ADAM & LISA SONNEN
STRDUS

RICHLAND
31,100 1120

DIVIDING RIDGE
ERMA

FERNDALE FARMS
15

LEBANON

CURVE ACRES FARM
22
40
80
82

31,570 823 971
NEWMANSTOWN

853 970
977 898

1279 857
999 839

LEBANON
29,429 876
30,525 1065
23,169 879

TESSIE
PRISSY
TRENDY

31,947
30,195
28,125
27,609

808 & JOYCE HOFFMAN
VERONI
DEANE

35,513
25,640

DAVID C STAHL
POLO
PIPPI
SHALAARLIN W HIGH

37
36
59

WILLIAM E HUNSBERGER
504
538
175
GRAM
592
2130
571
597
595
96

33,185
31,777
34,220
33,269
28,677
25,813
28,443
27,635
26,257
25,383

SEC WIN FARM
LORI
FANNY
KATRIN
JANET

THOMAS+SHIRLEY KRALL
41
184

LEBANON
26,063 1060
26,967 895

WILMEP H LEHMAN
53

WHITE BIRCH 17ARM
63
80

LEBANON
MENNO & FANNIE ZOOK

GLADIS
CINDY32,759 1004

MYERSTOWN
25,758 1011 850
26,542 940 821

THOMAS FARMS
72384

PENNWOOD FARMS
DIANA
SOLITA
DIJON
JANE
LIZZIE
53
RICKY

DAVID B ZOOK
473

MYERSTOWN
950 816

MYERSTOWN
24,039 883 812

25,719

29,969
31,236
27,989
25,960
28,730
26,378
26,452

WILLIAM R YODER
JANICE

ERNEST P HOFFMAN
8024

LOUIS E MARTIN
54

CLARADALE FARMS
BEATRI

Top Lancaster DHIA Cows By Protein For July
866
613
378
529
757
466

809
138
721
599
036
697

389
646
220
692
896

965

29,
27,
29,
27,

969
606
667
408

27,
22,
26,
22,

712
714
090
556

|\y v i

MR6O2 Square Bale Tuber - Makes barns obsolete!
• High moisture or dry storage

Ag Progress Days Highlights
Bagging Demonstrations- Don’t miss it!
12V250 HP Machine & Square Bale Tuber
MB7OIO/175 HP Truck Bagger - on display
G6009 Bagger - Industry Standard
CG-610 Silage/Compost Machine 10’
Complete on farm composting system

ac-aac Territory Manager
Harold Stern

2320 SE Ag-Bag Lane 301-698-1268
Warrenton, OR 97146
1-800-334-7432 Fax 503-861-2527

.silage@ag-bag.com www.ag-bag.com
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10' & 12’ Ag-Baggers for Dump Trucks
• High Volume 4-6 tons per MINUTE
• Capacity up to 600 tons per bag

Ag Progress Days Specials
Ag-Bag Plus Innoculant - Show Discounts!
AG-BAG bags & bale tubes in stock
Bunker Covers- White/Black up to 60’x200’
Bird Netting for bales and bags - Newproduct!
NEW & Used Machine sales

A Agri-Service LLC
Rental & Custom Services

14137 Pennsylvania Ave. ~ Hagerstown, MD 21742
i (301) 665-9333 ory TOLL FREE (877) 412-4224

%

804

803

800

999

909
889
804

896
830

889

858

1055
1054
928
908
905
862
852

□
□

28,
30,
28,
27 ,

27,

28,700

21,
24,
25,
23,

003
997
502
589

SOMERSET
28,395 977 864
27,351 963 849
25,063 1060 845

SOMERSET
884 860
844 852
887 827

1032 816
MEYERSDALE

28,973 1270 849
26,726 1248 836

HOLSOPPLE
815 846

MEYERSDALE
853 832

SOMERSET
699 825

SALISBURY
25,503 829 820

(Turn to Pag* 19)

25,542
27,291
26,194
25,306

26,897

24,052

27,252

870
859
843
830

848
828
823
812
805
804

963
889
857
841
837
809

945
943
904
845
819

923

916
911
896
861

903
829
804
800

885


